All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Versa_Flood_Large_New | Page 1 of 4 | May 18, 2026
ETI Lighting
4873 Thurmon Tanner Parkway,
Flowery Branch, GA 30542
855.384.7754 | www.etissl.com

Orders: etiorders@etissl.comL I G H T I N G
VersaFlood Large LED Flood WITH 7-PIN RECEPTACLE & SHORTING CAP | 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
VFLL
VersaFlood
Large
Voltage
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
Dim.
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
Mounting
MM
Multi-Mount
(knuckle &
trunnion mount
in carton)
Controls
7PR
7-Pin Receptacle
w/ Shorting Cap
Lumen Boost
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
100 | 150 | 205W
Lumen Pkg #2:
150 | 200 | 255W
Lumen Pkg #3:
250 | 290 | 330W
Lumens
(Lumen Package)1
1
16000 – 32000 lm
2
24000 – 39000 lm
3
39000 – 50000 lm
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color
Preference®
3/4/5000K
VFLL CP3LB3 LVD MMMV 7PR– – – – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:	 1.	 For more delivered lumens, download ies files from ETiSSL.com